

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill.				
Name of work:	Kollabit to Dullapah				
Road under MR-3054 of package no-					
MR-N/19-20 Buzar/ 11.					
Agency:	Dhan Bahadur Singh.				
Agg. no:	33 (YBD of 2019-20				
Date of start:	20.11.19				
Date of end:	8.11.20.				
1) cleaning and grubbing of					
road land - do - all comp. job.					
	44	30	2	1.00	2640.00 m ²
	1	2	2	1.00	4.00 "
					2644.00 m ²
					10000
					= 0.26 Hect
2) Const. of Sub-grade and earthen					
Shoulder - do - all comp. job.					
	44	30	2	1.00	792.00 m ³
	1	2	2	1.00	1.20 "
					793.20 m ³
3) Const. of granular sub-base					
by well graded material					
- do - all comp. job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			Rs. 22,77,632.00
8.0 nos. vide T.C.B P-06					
@ Rs. 538.49/no.					Rs. 4307.00
19. > Planting of trees and their Maintenance for One year					
-do- all comp. job.					
6600 nos. vide T.C.B P-06					
@ Rs. 800.30 each.					Rs. 52,819.00
20. > Road Marking with hot thermoplastic compound					
-do- all comp. job.					
264.40 sq vide T.C.B P-06					
@ Rs. 734.99/sq					Rs. 1,94,331.00
21. > Providing and fixing of typical energy					
informatory sign board					
-do- all comp. job.					
2.0 nos. vide T.C.B P-07					
@ Rs. 9,645.13/no.					Rs. 19,290.00
					Rs. 25,48,379.00
Add 1% Labour cess		(+)			Rs. 25,483.00
Add 12% G.S.T.		(+)			Rs. 3,05,805.00
					Rs. 28,79,667.00
less 10% below as per Agg.		(-)			Rs. 2,87,966.00
U/s as per					Rs. 25,91,701.00
4117 mtr					

Continuation

Summ
09/11/20
BT
GEP

Rs. 25,87,455.00
8/11/20
T.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.			Rs. 22,77,632.00
8.00 nos. wide		TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 538.49/no.					Rs. 4307.00
19. > Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year					
- do - all comp. job.					
66.00 nos wide		TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 800.30 each.					Rs. 52,819.00
20. > Road marking with hot thermoplastic compound					
- do - all comp. job.					
264.40 m ² wide		TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 734.99/m ²					Rs. 194,331.00
21. > Providing and fixing of typical EMBSP informatory sign board - do - all comp. job.					
2.00 nos wide		TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 9645.13/no.					Rs. 19,290.00
					Rs. 25,18,379.00
Add 1% labour cess					Rs. 25,483.00
Add 12% GST					Rs. 3,05,805.00
					Rs. 28,79,667.00
less 10% below as per Agg. (-)					Rs. 2,87,966.00
					Rs. 25,91,701.00
less Provision Payment P-13					Rs. 25,91,300.00
					Rs. 25,87,455.00
					Rs. 5,78,328.00
					Rs. 4246.00
					3845.00

Continuation

30/11/20
SE

30/11/20
A.P.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd and final bill</u>					
Name of work: →	Koilabir to				
Dullapan road under	MR-3054 of				
Package no -	MR-N/19-20, Buxar 11				
Agency: →	Dhanbadpur Singh.				
Agg no: →	33 MBD of 2019-20				
Date of start →	20.11.19				
Date of comp: →					
<u>Record Entry,</u>					
Measurement nil,					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					

1) Clearing and grubbing of					
road land - do - all comp. job,					
0.26 Hect. vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 49464.05/Hect					Rs. 12,860.00
2) Const. of Subgrade					
- do - all comp. job,					
793.20 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³					Rs. 1,39,976.00
3) Const. of GSB by well					
graded material - do - all					
comp. job,					
3792 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 2550.25/m ³					Rs. 96,705.00
					Rs. 2,49,541.00

Continuation

